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CLASS : F 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   1    F     Edwar Lever Brooke          35.63 (1)     38.06 (1)   1:13.69 (1)  
2   15   F     Edwar Beliveau Victoria     37.71 (2)     38.68 (2)   1:16.39 (2)  
3   10   F     Spruc Acritelli Allison     38.04 (4)     39.10 (3)   1:17.14 (3)  
4   4    F     Leavi Leclerc Kierstin      38.41 (5)     41.03 (8)   1:19.44 (4)  
5   22   F     Hampd Brown Brea            39.53 (6)     40.70 (5)   1:20.23 (5)  
6   14   F     Hampd Brown Haley           39.54 (7)     40.73 (7)   1:20.27 (6)  
7   6    F     Hampd Hodgman Natalie       39.97 (9)     41.27 (9)   1:21.24 (7)  
8   13   F     Oxfor Burns Caroline        40.57 (11)    40.70 (5)   1:21.27 (8)  
9   20   F     Spruc Timberlake Madelin    39.93 (8)     41.54 (10)  1:21.47 (9)  
10  7    F     Lewis Gregorie Alesha       40.28 (10)    42.05 (11)  1:22.33 (10) 
11  24   F     Spruc Fortier Shea-Lynn     44.30 (17)    43.58 (12)  1:27.88 (11) 
12  23   F     Edwar Lachance Sarah        42.33 (13)    45.65 (15)  1:27.98 (12) 
13  18   F     Hampd Fitzgerald Ashley     43.43 (15)    45.14 (14)  1:28.57 (13) 
14  26   F     Hampd Dystart Emily         44.56 (18)    44.88 (13)  1:29.44 (14) 
15  16   F     Spruc Davis Veronica        44.88 (19)    46.41 (16)  1:31.29 (15) 
16  3    F     Telst Dutterer Paige        44.29 (16)    47.04 (17)  1:31.33 (16) 
17  5    F     Oxfor Bessette Ellie        40.94 (12)    52.29 (22)  1:33.23 (17) 
18  2    F     Spruc Slovak Sam            45.39 (1)     48.14 (1)   1:33.53 (1)  
19  8    F     Bango Gillis Valery         46.32 (22)    47.65 (18)  1:33.97 (18) 
20  27   F     Edwar Ouellette Mallory     46.13 (21)    48.63 (19)  1:34.76 (19) 
21  21   F     Oxfor Mcleod Hayley         48.49 (23)    50.26 (20)  1:38.75 (20) 
22  19   F     Edwar Bilodeau Evelyn       45.14 (20)    56.41 (27)  1:41.55 (21) 
23  32   F     Spruc Richards Kiarra       48.89 (24)    53.47 (24)  1:42.36 (22) 
24  34   F     Hampd Phillips Sydnie       50.22 (25)    52.48 (23)  1:42.70 (23) 
25  33   F     Oxfor Bessette Dery         53.37 (27)    55.82 (26)  1:49.19 (24) 
26  30   F     Hampd Wilson Emma           54.47 (29)    55.44 (25)  1:49.91 (25) 
27  29   F     Oxfor Crowell Kat           53.66 (28)  1:00.09 (29)  1:53.75 (26) 
28  25   F     Oxfor Eichorn Victoria      54.82 (30)  1:00.92 (30)  1:55.74 (27) 
29  11   F     Telst Truce Koley           59.85 (32)    57.73 (28)  1:57.58 (28) 
30  37   F     Hampd Fish Courtney         58.99 (31)  1:05.65 (31)  2:04.64 (29) 
31  31   F     Edwar Soucie Annabelle    1:19.99 (33)    52.18 (21)  2:12.17 (30) 
32  28   F     Spruc Pomperoy Julia        42.62 (14)  1:29.81 (32)  2:12.43 (31) 
33  9    F     Edwar Herrick Samantha    1:59.09 (34)    40.20 (4)   2:39.29 (32) 
34  17   F     Oxfor Cassidy Samantha      52.95 (26)  2:23.10 (33)  3:16.05 (33) 
35  35   F     Edwar Moreau Keegan             DNS           DNS                  
36  36   F     Spruc LeSure Diayana            DNS           DNS                  
37  12   F     Leavi Leclerc Kaitlyn       38.01 (3)         DNF                  
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CLASS : M 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   52   M     Edwar Bell Maxx             34.41 (1)     34.62 (2)   1:09.03 (1)  
2   53   M     Spruc Alley Lucas           35.64 (2)     34.48 (1)   1:10.12 (2)  
3   45   M     Hampd Tyler Ben             35.77 (3)     35.47 (3)   1:11.24 (3)  
4   58   M     Edwar Sinclair Steven       36.97 (5)     38.55 (7)   1:15.52 (4)  
5   41   M     Spruc Sylvester Stephen     38.06 (7)     38.54 (6)   1:16.60 (5)  
6   55   M     Leavi Kirouac Julian        37.93 (6)     38.73 (8)   1:16.66 (6)  
7   59   M     Spruc Richards Chad         38.32 (9)     38.98 (9)   1:17.30 (7) 
8   42   M     Telst True Kellen           38.13 (8)     39.23 (10)  1:17.36 (8)  
9   60   M     Telst Dillon Joe            39.38 (11)    40.05 (11)  1:19.43 (9)  
10  50   M     Oxfor Murphy McKinley       39.91 (14)    40.41 (12)  1:20.32 (10) 
11  62   M     Oxfor Manchester-wells W    39.38 (11)    41.96 (14)  1:21.34 (11) 
12  48   M     Telst Newkirk James         39.17 (10)    43.26 (21)  1:22.43 (12) 
13  69   M     Edwar Robinson Gareth       40.62 (17)    42.16 (16)  1:22.78 (13) 
14  79   M     Edwar Larson Alex           40.48 (16)    42.55 (17)  1:23.03 (14) 
15  70   M     Leavi Hodgkin Jake          41.23 (18)    42.13 (15)  1:23.36 (15) 
16  51   M     Hampd Bebb Greg             41.36 (19)    42.76 (19)  1:24.12 (16) 
17  67   M     Oxfor Davidson Jo           41.87 (20)    42.66 (18)  1:24.53 (17) 
18  54   M     Telst Davis Luke            42.16 (22)    43.00 (20)  1:25.16 (18) 
19  57   M     Hampd Pease Sam             39.53 (13)    47.47 (28)  1:27.00 (19) 
20  63   M     Hampd Flannery Zach         43.63 (25)    43.54 (22)  1:27.17 (20) 
21  65   M     Spruc Gilbert Noah          42.62 (23)    47.77 (30)  1:30.39 (21) 
22  71   M     Spruc Bebb Ryan             45.03 (27)    45.58 (24)  1:30.61 (22) 
23  56   M     Oxfor Martinez Nick         45.18 (28)    46.65 (26)  1:31.83 (23) 
24  76   M     Edwar Leighton Oliver       54.22 (30)    37.67 (5)   1:31.89 (24) 
25  46   M     Edwar Mooney Kyle           54.93 (31)    37.31 (4)   1:32.24 (25) 
26  68   M     Hampd Townsend Jon          44.84 (26)    47.57 (29)  1:32.41 (26) 
27  43   M     Leavi Marshall Hunter       45.33 (29)    47.32 (27)  1:32.65 (27) 
28  40   M     Edwar Jackson Connor        36.83 (4)   1:03.89 (34)  1:40.72 (28) 
29  61   M     Leavi Hodgkin Ben           40.39 (15)  1:05.65 (36)  1:46.04 (29) 
30  73   M     Hampd Manaker Nathan        56.46 (32)    56.78 (33)  1:53.24 (30) 
31  47   M     Spruc Hussey Jule         1:02.40 (33)    56.57 (32)  1:58.97 (31) 
32  44   M     Oxfor Vandecker Ryland    1:04.49 (34)  1:04.42 (35)  2:08.91 (32) 
33  77   M     Edwar Sterling Levi         42.06 (21)  1:46.70 (37)  2:28.76 (33) 
34  75   M     Edwar Hall Oliver         1:48.98 (35)    46.02 (25)  2:35.00 (34) 
35  49   M     Leavi Cobb Gavin          1:58.32 (36)    41.86 (13)  2:40.18 (35) 
36  74   M     Edwar Withee Gabe           43.28 (24)  2:21.85 (38)  3:05.13 (36) 
37  78   M     Edwar Fischer Lucas             DNF       44.34 (23)               
38  66   M     Leavi Addison Garrett           DNF       50.14 (31)               
39  64   M     Edwar Isacc Elliott             DNS           DNS                  
40  72   M     Edwar Bazinet Andrew            DNS           DNS                  
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                               Current Class : F                                 

Team : Spruce Mountain   Total Points : 24.0   Rank : 1st 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
10   F         Acritelli Allison     38.04 (4)    39.10 (3)  1:17.14 (3)    3    * 
20   F         Timberlake Madelin    39.93 (8)    41.54 (10  1:21.47 (9)    9    * 
24   F         Fortier Shea-Lynn     44.30 (17    43.58 (12  1:27.88 (11)  11    * 
16   F         Davis Veronica        44.88 (19    46.41 (16  1:31.29 (15)  15 
2    F         Slovak Sam            45.39 (1)    48.14 (1)  1:33.53 (1)    1    * 
32   F         Richards Kiarra       48.89 (24    53.47 (24  1:42.36 (22)  22 
28   F         Pomperoy Julia        42.62 (14  1:29.81 (32  2:12.43 (31)  31 
36   F         LeSure Diayana            DNS          DNS                  38 

Team : Hampden   Total Points : 31.0   Rank : 2nd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
22   F         Brown Brea            39.53 (6)    40.70 (5)  1:20.23 (5)    5    * 
14   F         Brown Haley           39.54 (7)    40.73 (7)  1:20.27 (6)    6    * 
6    F         Hodgman Natalie       39.97 (9)    41.27 (9)  1:21.24 (7)    7    * 
18   F         Fitzgerald Ashley     43.43 (15    45.14 (14  1:28.57 (13)  13    * 
26   F         Dystart Emily         44.56 (18    44.88 (13  1:29.44 (14)  14 
34   F         Phillips Sydnie       50.22 (25    52.48 (23  1:42.70 (23)  23 
30   F         Wilson Emma           54.47 (29    55.44 (25  1:49.91 (25)  25 
37   F         Fish Courtney         58.99 (31  1:05.65 (31  2:04.64 (29)  29 

Team : Edward Little   Total Points : 34.0   Rank : 3rd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
1    F         Lever Brooke          35.63 (1)    38.06 (1)  1:13.69 (1)    1    * 
15   F         Beliveau Victoria     37.71 (2)    38.68 (2)  1:16.39 (2)    2    * 
23   F         Lachance Sarah        42.33 (13    45.65 (15  1:27.98 (12)  12    * 
27   F         Ouellette Mallory     46.13 (21    48.63 (19  1:34.76 (19)  19    * 
19   F         Bilodeau Evelyn       45.14 (20    56.41 (27  1:41.55 (21)  21 
31   F         Soucie Annabelle    1:19.99 (33    52.18 (21  2:12.17 (30)  30 
9    F         Herrick Samantha    1:59.09 (34    40.20 (4)  2:39.29 (32)  32 
35   F         Moreau Keegan             DNS          DNS                  38 

Team : Oxford Hills   Total Points : 69.0   Rank : 4th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
13   F         Burns Caroline        40.57 (11    40.70 (5)  1:21.27 (8)    8    * 
5    F         Bessette Ellie        40.94 (12    52.29 (22  1:33.23 (17)  17    * 
21   F         Mcleod Hayley         48.49 (23    50.26 (20  1:38.75 (20)  20    * 
33   F         Bessette Dery         53.37 (27    55.82 (26  1:49.19 (24)  24    * 
29   F         Crowell Kat           53.66 (28  1:00.09 (29  1:53.75 (26)  26 
25   F         Eichorn Victoria      54.82 (30  1:00.92 (30  1:55.74 (27)  27 
17   F         Cassidy Samantha      52.95 (26  2:23.10 (33  3:16.05 (33)  33 
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                               Current Class : F                                 

Team : Bangor    Team requirements were not met - no team score 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
8    F         Gillis Valery         46.32 (22    47.65 (18  1:33.97 (18)  18 

Team : Leavitt    Team requirements were not met - no team score 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
4    F         Leclerc Kierstin      38.41 (5)    41.03 (8)  1:19.44 (4)    4 
12   F         Leclerc Kaitlyn       38.01 (3)        DNF                  38 

Team : Lewiston    Team requirements were not met - no team score 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
7    F         Gregorie Alesha       40.28 (10    42.05 (11  1:22.33 (10)  10 

Team : Telstar    Team requirements were not met - no team score 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
3    F         Dutterer Paige        44.29 (16    47.04 (17  1:31.33 (16)  16 
11   F         Truce Koley           59.85 (32    57.73 (28  1:57.58 (28)  28 
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                               Current Class : M                                 

Team : Edward Little   Total Points : 32.0   Rank : 1st 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
52   M         Bell Maxx             34.41 (1)    34.62 (2)  1:09.03 (1)    1    * 
58   M         Sinclair Steven       36.97 (5)    38.55 (7)  1:15.52 (4)    4    * 
69   M         Robinson Gareth       40.62 (17    42.16 (16  1:22.78 (13)  13    * 
79   M         Larson Alex           40.48 (16    42.55 (17  1:23.03 (14)  14    * 
76   M         Leighton Oliver       54.22 (30    37.67 (5)  1:31.89 (24)  24 
46   M         Mooney Kyle           54.93 (31    37.31 (4)  1:32.24 (25)  25 
40   M         Jackson Connor        36.83 (4)  1:03.89 (34  1:40.72 (28)  28 
77   M         Sterling Levi         42.06 (21  1:46.70 (37  2:28.76 (33)  33 
75   M         Hall Oliver         1:48.98 (35    46.02 (25  2:35.00 (34)  34 
74   M         Withee Gabe           43.28 (24  2:21.85 (38  3:05.13 (36)  36 
78   M         Fischer Lucas             DNF      44.34 (23                41 
64   M         Isacc Elliott             DNS          DNS                  41 
72   M         Bazinet Andrew            DNS          DNS                  41 

Team : Spruce Mountain   Total Points : 35.0   Rank : 2nd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
53   M         Alley Lucas           35.64 (2)    34.48 (1)  1:10.12 (2)    2    * 
41   M         Sylvester Stephen     38.06 (7)    38.54 (6)  1:16.60 (5)    5    * 
59   M         Richards Chad         38.32 (9)    38.98 (9)  1:17.30 (7)    7    * 
65   M         Gilbert Noah          42.62 (23    47.77 (30  1:30.39 (21)  21    * 
71   M         Bebb Ryan             45.03 (27    45.58 (24  1:30.61 (22)  22 
47   M         Hussey Jule         1:02.40 (33    56.57 (32  1:58.97 (31)  31 

Team : Telstar   Total Points : 47.0   Rank : 3rd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
42   M         True Kellen           38.13 (8)    39.23 (10  1:17.36 (8)    8    * 
60   M         Dillon Joe            39.38 (11    40.05 (11  1:19.43 (9)    9    * 
48   M         Newkirk James         39.17 (10    43.26 (21  1:22.43 (12)  12    * 
54   M         Davis Luke            42.16 (22    43.00 (20  1:25.16 (18)  18    * 

Team : Hampden   Total Points : 58.0   Rank : 4th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
45   M         Tyler Ben             35.77 (3)    35.47 (3)  1:11.24 (3)    3    * 
51   M         Bebb Greg             41.36 (19    42.76 (19  1:24.12 (16)  16    * 
57   M         Pease Sam             39.53 (13    47.47 (28  1:27.00 (19)  19    * 
63   M         Flannery Zach         43.63 (25    43.54 (22  1:27.17 (20)  20    * 
68   M         Townsend Jon          44.84 (26    47.57 (29  1:32.41 (26)  26 
73   M         Manaker Nathan        56.46 (32    56.78 (33  1:53.24 (30)  30 
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                               Current Class : M                                 

Team : Oxford Hills   Total Points : 61.0   Rank : 5th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
50   M         Murphy McKinley       39.91 (14    40.41 (12  1:20.32 (10)  10    * 
62   M         Manchester-wells W    39.38 (11    41.96 (14  1:21.34 (11)  11    * 
67   M         Davidson Jo           41.87 (20    42.66 (18  1:24.53 (17)  17    * 
56   M         Martinez Nick         45.18 (28    46.65 (26  1:31.83 (23)  23    * 
44   M         Vandecker Ryland    1:04.49 (34  1:04.42 (35  2:08.91 (32)  32 

Team : Leavitt   Total Points : 77.0   Rank : 6th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
55   M         Kirouac Julian        37.93 (6)    38.73 (8)  1:16.66 (6)    6    * 
70   M         Hodgkin Jake          41.23 (18    42.13 (15  1:23.36 (15)  15    * 
43   M         Marshall Hunter       45.33 (29    47.32 (27  1:32.65 (27)  27    * 
61   M         Hodgkin Ben           40.39 (15  1:05.65 (36  1:46.04 (29)  29    * 
49   M         Cobb Gavin          1:58.32 (36    41.86 (13  2:40.18 (35)  35 
66   M         Addison Garrett           DNF      50.14 (31                41 
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